Deluxe Stick Gig Bag

1SKB-SB300

To complement the SKB Drum gig bag line, SKB offers stick/mallet bags. SKB stick
bags are constructed of a no frills 600 Denier nylon materials.

The 1SKB-SB300 is an upgraded stick/mallet bag that has (4) multi-layered pockets
that provide ample storage of sticks, mallets and brushes. The interior also has (4)
mesh pockets for drum keys or other small parts. The outside zipper pocket is large
enough for an iPad, metronome or small practice pad. An adjustable shoulder strap
and straps for mounting on a drum or mallet instrument are

FEATURES

» Constructed of 600 Denier

* Heavy-duty

* Fully lined

» Ergonomic handles with double stitched
» Large exterior pockets for ipad or

» Shoulder

* Mounting

» SKB's Soft Product

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior Soft
Product Weight 1791b 8.12 kg
Exterior Length 18in 45.72 cm

PDF Generated from www.skbcases.com on 7/29/2025 lof2



Exterior Width
Exterior Height
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height

Shipping Weight

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

1SKB-SB300

PDF Generated from www.skbcases.com on 7/29/2025

12in

2.5in

19in

14.5in

16 in

26.06 Ib

Black

30.48 cm

6.35cm
48.26 cm
36.83 cm
40.64 cm

11.82 kg

20f2



