

Deluxe Stick Gig Bag

1SKB-SB300



To complement the SKB Drum gig bag line, SKB offers stick/mallet bags. SKB stick bags are constructed of a no frills 600 Denier nylon materials.

The 1SKB-SB300 is an upgraded stick/mallet bag that has (4) multi-layered pockets that provide ample storage of sticks, mallets and brushes. The interior also has (4) mesh pockets for drum keys or other small parts. The outside zipper pocket is large enough for an iPad, metronome or small practice pad. An adjustable shoulder strap and straps for mounting on a drum or mallet instrument are

FEATURES

- Constructed of 600 Denier
- Heavy-duty
- Fully lined
- Ergonomic handles with double stitched
- Large exterior pockets for ipad or
- Shoulder
- Mounting
- SKB's Soft Product

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior	Soft	-
Product Weight	17.9 lb	8.12 kg
Exterior Length	18 in	45.72 cm

Exterior Width	12 in	30.48 cm
Exterior Height	2.5 in	6.35 cm
Carton Length	19 in	48.26 cm
Carton Width	14.5 in	36.83 cm
Carton Height	16 in	40.64 cm
Shipping Weight	26.06 lb	11.82 kg

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

1SKB-SB300	Black	-